
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

01/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-568-SE13 22-04-007 5.340                         5.340                     

01/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-569-SE13 29-05-002 291.210                     296.550                 

02/07/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. 377-570-SE13 22-04-010 198.968                     495.518                 

01/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-571-SE13 22-04-012 21.500                       517.018                 

02/07/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-572-CM13 22-04-009 1.167.845                 1.684.863              

02/07/2013 SOC. DE CAPACITACION ARAUCANIA LTDA. 377-573-SE13 22-11-002 205.000                     1.889.863              

03/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-574-SE13 22-04-010 45.490                       1.935.353              

04/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-575-SE13 22-04-010 344.260                     2.279.613              

04/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-576-SE13 22-04-010 334.250                     2.613.863              

04/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-577-SE13 22-04-007 78.200                       2.692.063              

04/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-578-SE13 29-05-002 243.050                     2.935.113              

05/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-579-SE13 22-04-010 10.830                       2.945.943              

05/07/2013 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-580-SE13 22-03-001 38.755                       2.984.698              

05/07/2013 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-580-SE13 22-04-011 245.615                     3.230.313              

05/07/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-581-SE13 22-03-003 16.400                       3.246.713              

05/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-582-SE13 22-02-003 806.400                     4.053.113              

08/07/2013 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-583-SE13 22-04-011 142.500                     4.195.613              

08/07/2013 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-583-SE13 22-04-010 296.603                     4.492.216              

08/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-584-SE13 22-04-010 51.835                       4.544.051              

08/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-584-SE13 22-02-001 10.840                       4.554.891              

08/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-585-SE13 22-04-010 94.530                       4.649.421              

08/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-585-SE13 22-04-012 105.500                     4.754.921              

09/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-586-SE13 22-04-010 170.400                    4.925.321              

10/07/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-587-SE13 22-03-003 47.340                      4.972.661              

10/07/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-588-CM13 22-04-009 86.136                      5.058.797              

11/07/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-589-SE13 22-04-009 625.759                    5.684.556              

11/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-590-SE13 22-03-001 71.375                      5.755.931              

11/07/2013 SOC. COMERCIAL FORTEZA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-591-CM13 29-06-001 1.279.289                 7.035.220              

NULA 377-592 NULA -                            7.035.220              

12/07/2013 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALS PRISA S.A. 377-593-CM13 22-04-001 255.239 7.290.459              

12/07/2013 COMERCIAL E IMPORTDORA VIEYOR LTDA. 377-594-CM13 29-05-001 61.850 7.352.309              

12/07/2013 GONZALO FUENTES VERA 37-595-SE13 22-07-001 91.392 7.443.701              

12/07/2013 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-596-SE13 22-09-999 71.400 7.515.101              

15/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-597-SE13 29-04-000 68.472 7.583.573              

15/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-598-SE13 29-04-000 84.264 7.667.837              

15/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 22-04-007 6.010 7.673.847              

15/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-599-SE13 22-04-010 26.335 7.700.182              

NULA 377-600 NULA 0 7.700.182              

ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE  JULIO 2013



17/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-601-SE13 22-03-001 1.900.322 9.600.504              

17/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-602-SE13 22-03-001 1.010.186                 10.610.690            

17/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-603-SE13 22-03-001 615.768                    11.226.458            

17/07/2013 E. ROFRIGUEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-604-SE13 22-04-007 648.550                    11.875.008            

17/07/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-605-SE13 22-03-003 16.500                      11.891.508            

19/07/3013 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-606-SE13 22-08-002 23.919                      11.915.427            

19/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-607-SE13 22-04-010 70.000 11.985.427            

19/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-608-SE13 22-04-010 24.020                      12.009.447            

19/07/2013 SONIA DEL PILAR ARANDA MALDONADO 377-609-SE13 22-08-001 1.400.000                 13.409.447            

22/07/2013 EDGARDO AVELINO VARRETE SANDOVAL 377-610-SE13 24-01-007 276.854                    13.686.301            

23/07/2013 SOLUCIONES TECNOLOGICAS PROCAD LTDA 377-611-SE13 22-06-007 217.770                    13.904.071            

23/07/2013 CASA DE MONEDA DE CHILE 377-612-SE13 22-04-001 663.425                    14.567.496            

23/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-613-SE13 22-04-010 34.570                      14.602.066            

23/07/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-614-SE13 22-03-003 49.500                      14.651.566            

23/07/2013 SURTI VENTAS LTDA. 377-615-CM13 24-01-007 149.619                    14.801.185            

2307/2013 ANA PRAT CONSULTORES E.I.R.L. 377-616-SE12 22-04-001 373.065                    15.174.250            

23/07/2013 COMERCIAL MUÑOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-617-SE13 22-04-007 482.669 15.656.919            

24/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-618-SE13 22-04-010 5.860 15.662.779            

24/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-619-SE13 22-04-010 66.250 15.729.029            

24/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-620-SE13 22-03-001 2.232.234 17.961.263            

24/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-621-SE13 22-03-001 337.760 18.299.023            

24/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-622-SE13 22-03-001 460.350 18.759.373            

25/07/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-623-SE13 22-03-003 33.000 18.792.373            

26/07/2013 PENDIENTE 377-624-SE13 PENDIENTE 0 18.792.373            

26/07/2013 GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-625-SE13 22-07-001 61.880 18.854.253            

26/07/2013 GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-626-SE13 22-07-001 48.750 18.903.003            

26.07.2013 GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-627-SE13 22-07-001 183.260 19.086.263            

29/07/2013 RADIO VACACIONES GIGLIO Y CIA. LTDA. 377-628-SE13 22-07-001 1.249.500 20.335.763            

29/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-629-SE13 22-04-010 238.800 20.574.563            

29/07/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-630-SE13 22-03-003 33.400 20.607.963            

31/07/2013 COMECIAL MUÑOZ Y CIA. LTDA 377-631-SE13 24-01-007 76.634 20.684.597            

30/07/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-632-SE13 22-04-010 236.285 20.920.882            

31/07/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO377-633-SE13 22-04-011 208.250 21.129.132            

31/07/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-634-SE13 22-04-011 1.482.754 22.611.886            

31/07/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-635-SE13 22-04-011 130.400 22.742.286            

31/07/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-636-SE13 22-04-011 203.104 22.945.390            

31/07/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-637-SE13 22-04-011 107.055 23.052.445            

NULA 377-638 NULA 0 23.052.445            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-639-SE13 22-03-001 36.084 23.088.529            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-640-SE13 22-03-001 116.573 23.205.102            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-641-SE13 22-03-001 22.791 23.227.893            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-642-SE13 22-03-001 2.325.096 25.552.989            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-643-SE13 22-03-001 65.200 25.618.189            



31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-644-SE13 22-03-001 52.540 25.670.729            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-645-SE13 22-03-001 406.350 26.077.079            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-646-SE13 22-03-001 33.265 26.110.344            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-647-SE13 22-03-001 72.800 26.183.144            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-648-SE13 22-03-001 70.264 26.253.408            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-649-SE13 22-03-001 49.000 26.302.408            

31/07/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-650-SE13 22-03-001 103.171 26.405.579            

31-072013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377.651.SE13 22-03-001 66.000 26.471.579           

26.471.579               TOTAL $ 


